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Month Day

Thursday, January 1%
Friday, January 2™
Wednesday, April 1%
Thursday, April 2™
Tuesday, April 7™
Wednesday, April 8
Tuesday, April 21%
Wednesday, April 22"
Thursday, May 21*
Friday, May 22"
Monday, July 20
Friday, September 11
Monday, September 21
Wednesday, September 23™
Friday, September 25
Friday, October 2"
Tuesday, November 3™
Monday, November 23™
Tuesday, December 29'
Wednesday, December 301"
Thursday, December 31

Total 21 days off

2026 Holidays

Embassy of Japan in Israel
Weekly holiday (Saturday, Sunday)

Holiday Names

New Year’s Day

New Year Holidays
Passover First Day Eve
Passover First Day
Passover Last Day Eve
Passover Last Day
Remembrance Day Eve
Remembrance Day
Shavuot Eve

Shavuot

Marine Day

Rosh Hashanah Eve
Yom Kippur

Autumnal Equinox Day
Sukkot

Shimchat Torah
Culture Day

Labor Thanksgiving Day
Year-end Holidays
Year-end Holidays
Year-end Holidays



